
13. Dollar amount waived: Total = Indegency + Non-Indigency

12. Dollar amount waived: Non-Indigency

10. Dollar amount waived (If you can't seperate Indegency from Non-Indegency enter in Non-Indegency)

1.   County or City Name: 2.  Date: 02/08/2018

3.   Year: 2018

4.   Month: January

5.   Court Level (check only one): District County Justice Municipal

6.   Number of cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the 
month in item #4:

62

7.   Court Costs and Fees

8.   Dollar amount assessed during the month: $40,943.00

9.   Dollar amount collected during the month: $9,908.07

$0.00

14. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

15. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

18. Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

19. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

20. 0-30 days: $534.00

21. 31-60 days: $694.08

22. 61-90 days:

23. 91-120 days: $290.00

24. 120+ days: $7,669.99

Note: The sum of Items 20-23 should 
equal Item 9 Dollar amount collected 
during the current month

25. Court Fines

26. Dollar amount assessed during the month: $34,750.00

27. Dollar amount collected during the month: $8,886.58

28. Dollar amount waived during the month:

29. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

30. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

33. Court Fines Aging Schedule

34. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

35. 0-30 days: $0.00

36. 31-60 days: $0.00

37. 61-90 days: $0.00

38. 91-120 days: $0.00

39. 120+ days: $8,886.58

Note: The sum of Items 35-39 should 
equal Item 27 "Dollar amount collected" 
during the month

$720.00

Office of Court Administration

Collection Improvement Program

Monthly Collection Report Form

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:03:00 Page 1 of 1

$0.00

11. Dollar amount waived: Indigency

$0.00

31. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed $0.00

$0.00

16. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed ($50.00)

$0.0017. Dollar amount of adjustment collected

32. Dollar amount of adjustment collected $0.00

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate



Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

A-17-0192-SA 01/22/2018 $484.00

A-17-0373-SA 01/22/2018 $299.00

A-17-0601-SA 01/11/2018 $299.00

A-17-0805-SA 01/08/2018 $369.00

A-17-0818-SA 01/22/2018 $299.00

A-17-0912-SB 01/11/2018 $359.00

B-16-1063-SA 01/16/2018 $354.00

B-16-1096-SA 01/16/2018 $299.00

B-17-0087-SA 01/24/2018 $359.00

B-17-0277-SB 01/08/2018 $3,119.00

B-17-0353-SA 01/24/2018 $299.00

B-17-0359-SA 01/23/2018 $1,049.00

B-17-0404-SA 01/30/2018 $1,009.00

B-17-0610-SA 01/08/2018 $2,559.00

B-17-0642-SA 01/08/2018 $1,619.00

B-17-0780-SB 01/11/2018 $414.00

B-17-0795-SA 01/08/2018 $299.00

B-17-0871-SA 01/08/2018 $434.00

B-17-1158-SB 01/08/2018 $299.00

B-17-1188-SB 01/08/2018 $259.00

B-17-1191-SB 01/03/2018 $369.00

B-18-0002-SB 01/08/2018 $309.00

C-16-0712-SA 01/08/2018 $2,403.00

C-17-0113-SA 01/05/2018 $369.00

C-17-0188-SA 01/25/2018 $369.00

C-17-0288-SB 01/03/2018 $1,369.00

C-17-0397-SA 01/03/2018 $1,319.00

C-17-0457-SB 01/11/2018 $2,934.00

C-17-0461-SB 01/25/2018 $4,359.00

C-17-0494-SB 01/25/2018 $1,039.00

C-17-0501-SB 01/09/2018 $2,069.00

C-17-0545-SB 01/25/2018 $299.00

C-17-0574-SA 01/12/2018 $1,079.00

C-17-0609-SA 01/11/2018 $1,004.00

C-17-0727-SB 01/24/2018 $309.00

C-17-0922-SB 01/10/2018 $259.00

C-17-1086-SB 01/24/2018 $309.00

C-17-1091-SB 01/25/2018 $4,319.00

C-17-1111-SB 01/24/2018 $2,049.00

C-17-1115-SA 01/25/2018 $1,569.00

C-17-1169-SB 01/24/2018 $299.00

TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of1Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

C-17-1187-SB 01/11/2018 $259.00

C-17-1192-SA 01/11/2018 $319.00

C-17-1265-SA 01/10/2018 $359.00

C-17-1266-SA 01/24/2018 $309.00

C-18-0034-SA 01/25/2018 $2,549.00

D-16-1070-SA 01/04/2018 $3,484.00

D-16-1170-SB 01/23/2018 $1,559.00

D-17-0065-SB 01/08/2018 $1,603.00

D-17-0150-SA 01/16/2018 $454.00

D-17-0183-SA 01/03/2018 $498.00

D-17-0218-SA 01/09/2018 $309.00

D-17-0338-SA 01/09/2018 $444.00

D-17-0662-SB 01/08/2018 $369.00

D-17-0663-SB 01/08/2018 $309.00

D-17-0741-SB 01/17/2018 $324.00

D-17-0831-SA 01/11/2018 $1,179.00

D-17-0905-SB 01/29/2018 $1,809.00

D-17-0958-SB 01/08/2018 $2,509.00

D-17-1082-SB 01/09/2018 $1,559.00

D-17-1182-SB 01/03/2018 $5,458.00

D-17-1190-SB 01/08/2018 $249.00

Total Count: Total Amount:62 $68,794.00

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-00-0197-S DUFFY, DANIEL 
WILLIAM

$45.90 $0.00 $0.00

A-02-0754-S WHITLOCK, BILLY 
JAMES

$116.73 $0.00 $0.00

A-02-0941-S BARKIS, 
KENNETH BRAD

$20.32 $0.00 $0.00

A-03-0468-S BARKIS, 
KENNETH BRAD

$20.07 $0.00 $0.00

A-06-0759-S URTEAGA, 
CRYSTAL DIANA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-08-1064-SB BOYCE, BENNIE 
WALTER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-08-1065-SB BOYCE, BENNIE 
WALTER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-09-0066-SB DURON, DANIEL $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0592-SA SALDIVAR, NOEL 
AGUILAR

$64.08 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0778-SA CRUZ, BENITO 
RAMOS

$74.36 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0324-SA RAMIREZ, ADRIAN 
AARON

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of2Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-13-0148-SB PEREZ, 
CHRISTOPHER 
JUSTIN

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0499-SB ELLIOTT, CONAN 
LEWIS

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-1009-SA GALLEGOS, 
ANTHONY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0204-SA GALLEGOS, 
ANTHONY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0331-SB GALLAWAY, 
TIMOTHY ADLAI

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0552-SB LIMON, IDALIA $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0771-SB LUCIO, 
JONATHAN ISAAC

$700.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1009-SB FLORES, JUAN 
JORGE

$166.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1026-SB TUMLINSON, 
HUNTER MARK

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0121-SB BARRERA, 
ANTONIO, II

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0203-SA LARA, VIRGINIA 
ANN

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0381-SB GALLEGOS, 
ANTHONY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0438-SB SAMANIEGO, 
ERICA MARIA

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0489-SB GRAY, JERRY 
DON

$92.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0492-SB PARKER, AARON 
MICHAEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0548-SA COLON, ANGEL 
LUIS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0675-SB MCNEILL, CODY 
DEAN-MILLER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0861-SA MOWREY, 
MICHAEL GENE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0997-SB HERNANDEZ, 
JOHNNY 
MONDITO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0191-SB TORAN, DARNELL $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0256-SB GARFIAS, 
FRANCISCO 
TREVINO

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0534-SA CASTILLO, MARY 
JANE

$62.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0866-SA AVILA, TIFFANY 
MARIE

$40.15 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1012-SA MATHEWS, 
HARRY JAMES

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1078-SA SCHKADE, GAVIN 
WAYNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1084-SA PULIDO, JOSEPH $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1090-SA BRADLEY, JAMES 
DOUGLAS

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1112-SB GONZALEZ, 
ANTHONY 
ALFRED

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of3Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

ALFRED

A-16-1136-SB GILL, JOHN 
RUSSELL

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0062-SB MENDOZA-
BADILLO, JULIO 
EDWARDO

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0133-SA NERIO, LOUIS, Jr. $180.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0192-SA CHAPPA, ADOLFO 
ACEVES

$484.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0214-SA MITCHELL, 
CHARLES 
QUASHAWN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0262-SB ROLLINS, TRAVIS 
HUNTER

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0264-SB CORTEZ, 
MODESTO

$379.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0323-SA GONZALES, 
BRANDON

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0373-SA MARQUEZ, JOSE 
RAUL

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0401-SA FERNANDEZ, SAM 
MICHAEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0477-SB SCHMIDT, 
ROBERT 
WOODROW, Sr.

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0482-SB GONZALES, 
BRANDON

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0496-SB MEDINA, 
NICHOLAS ADAM

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0529-SB CORONADO, LUIS 
ANGEL

$55.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0569-SA CARDENAS, BEN 
GOMEZ

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0601-SA Harless, William 
Rockland

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0805-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
RUBEN 
HERNANDEZ

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0811-SA HOLLAND, JENNY 
MARIE

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0818-SA HUTTON, DAVID 
LYNN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0853-SA EXLINE, DON 
EDDIE

$434.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0912-SB MITCHELL, 
CHARLES 
QUASHAWN

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0990-SA WHITED, DAKOTA 
MASON

$195.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0992-SB HOLLAND, JENNY 
MARIE

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1005-SA PARKER, AARON 
MICHAEL

$474.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1064-SA MEDINA, 
NICHOLAS ADAM

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1083-SB LANG, SHANNON $359.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of4Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-17-1109-SB GONZALES, 
BRANDON

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1184-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
PETE

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1185-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
PETE

$249.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-98-0505-S LARA, JERRY 
GARCIA, Jr.

$9.72 $0.00 $0.00

B-03-0578-S BARKIS, 
KENNETH BRAD

$20.07 $0.00 $0.00

B-03-0604-S SALAS, 
ELIZABETH 
MARTINEZ

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-06-0894-S TORREZ, 
RAYMOND M, III

$12.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-07-0582-S BRENTON, 
JOSHUA WAYNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-07-0619-S HAMILTON, 
THOMAS RALPH

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-07-1008-S JAMES, 
CHEVELLE LASHA

$11.65 $0.00 $0.00

B-07-1024-S TORREZ, 
RAYMOND M, III

$12.50 $0.00 $0.00

B-08-0395-SB BARKIS, 
KENNETH BRAD

$21.98 $0.00 $0.00

B-09-0257-SA CHAVARRIA, 
JEREMIAH PENA

$22.01 $0.00 $0.00

B-09-0318-SB JAMES, 
CHEVELLE LASHA

$11.91 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0191-SA SALVATO, JAMES 
NICHOLAS

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0067-SA CHAMBERS, 
ALISON RAE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0594-SA RIVAS, JOSE 
RAUL

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0737-SB HERENDEEN, 
PATRICK JAMES

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0917-SB GARCIA, JOHN 
MANUEL

$84.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0948-SB ARROYO, TONY 
GUERRERO

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0938-SA WESTBROOK, 
GREGORY ALLEN

$4.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0957-SB WILLIAMS, PAUL 
REED

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1078-SA SALAS, MONICA 
DENIS

$85.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0060-SA COOK, STEVEN 
DEWAYNE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0431-SB KAHL, 
KATHERINE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0094-SA ALLEN, RANDY 
EUGENE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0599-SB MC VAE, MARCUS 
WILEY JAMAAL 
WES

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0731-SB RIOS, LEONARDO 
INOCENCIO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of5Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

INOCENCIO

B-16-0745-SB HILL, WESLEY 
DAN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0747-SB REYES, DAVID 
LEE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0774-SB GARCIA, JESSIE 
MALDONADO

$95.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0982-SB CHAVEZ, BETTY $60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0988-SB WOODS, JACOB 
WESTIN

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0994-SA MARTINEZ, 
ANTHONY JESSIE

$32.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1057-SA BARKER, DANIEL 
JORDAN

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1063-SA CARTER, MYRON 
FRANK

$354.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1096-SA ALVARADO, 
RAYMOND, Jr.

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1097-SB DUFFY, DUSTIN 
ALLAN

$42.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1145-SB STRASBURG, 
SHANNON 
LORRIAN

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1177-SB DAVIS, RENITA 
HARRIS

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0041-SB DIXSON, WILLIE 
LAFAZE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0087-SA MATA, JENNIFER 
JACLYN

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0200-SA Stratton, Heath $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0206-SA SAUCEDO, 
JONAH RENE

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0277-SB FLORES, JEREMY 
MICHAEL

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0283-SB LUCERO, JESUS 
MIGUEL

$150.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0295-SB BARRERA, 
GLORIA BLANCO

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0353-SA PETERSON, 
LINDA ANN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0359-SA JACKSON, LYNN 
ALLEN

$1,049.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0395-SA TORSON, 
CHRISTOPHER 
LEWIS

$140.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0404-SA ANTU, ANDRES $1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0416-SA PLUMLEY, 
HOWARD

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0443-SB CLARK, LEVI 
CADE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0505-SB JACKSON, ALEXIS 
MONIQUE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0610-SA SALDANA, 
ELIZABETH

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0642-SA BARRERA, 
MARISOL 
YOLANDA

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of6Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

YOLANDA

B-17-0682-SB MARTINEZ, 
RICHARD 
RAMIREZ

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0734-SB GARCIA, JAYSON 
ANTHONY

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0780-SB LOPEZ, JOSHUA 
MARTINEZ

$414.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0795-SA GARZA, 
ANNA-MARIA 
SALCIDO

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0830-SA SCHNEIDER, 
ROBERT WAYNE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0871-SA JUAREZ, DANIEL 
MANCHA

$434.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0979-SB RIVAS, JOSE 
RAUL

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0980-SB GAITAN, LOGAN 
REESE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1016-SA CANTU, FREDDY $369.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1158-SB GONZALEZ, 
JOSHUA PHILLIPE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1188-SB ESPARZA, LUIS D $259.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-1191-SB MALDONADO, 
JOHNNY

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0002-SB GONZALEZ, 
JOSHUA PHILLIPE

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0512-SB TALAMANTES, 
TARA NICOLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0529-SB AGUILAR, CONNIE 
SUE

$1.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0882-SB WOOLEVER, 
DANIEL MARK

$65.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0555-SB SERRANO, 
MIGUEL ANGEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0612-SA DEHOYOS, 
YVONNE MARIE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0635-SA LOPEZ, HECTOR $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0762-SB SMITH, STEVEN 
WAYNE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0477-SA ANDROS, 
CARLOS 
ANTHONY

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0507-SA OMLANSKY, 
NICHOLAS 
ANDREW

$79.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0849-SB PEDROZA, 
MICHAEL, Jr.

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0912-SA OMLANSKY, 
NICHOLAS 
ANDREW

$66.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0989-SB GONZALES, 
JACKIE MARIE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-1037-SB STAKES, ISAIAH $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0251-SB WILSON, LESTER 
RAY, Jr.

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of7Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-16-0253-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
JESSE 
ALEXANDER

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0318-SA NEAL, ROBBY 
GLYNN

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0423-SB WEIDNER, 
BRANDI NICOLE

$624.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0554-SB GOMEZ, 
MICHELLE ANN

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0676-SA ANDERSON, 
ALISSA ROSE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0712-SA PONCE, MAUGRO $403.00 $309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0729-SA NINO, OSCAR, Jr. $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0754-SB COLLARD, SCOTT 
DAVID

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0793-SB SALAZAR, 
JOLINDA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0865-SA NINO, OSCAR, Jr. $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0943-SB LOPEZ, MARTIN, 
Jr.

$144.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0955-SB SAMARIPA, 
EDWARD MUNOZ

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1157-SB AYALA, LUIS 
CARLOS

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0013-SB STROH, KURT 
DIETER

$683.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0113-SA SEVERIN, 
GEOVANNI

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0188-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
RUBEN LUNA

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0189-SA TORRES, SAMUEL 
G, Jr.

$72.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0194-SA STRATTON, 
RICHARD DALE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0235-SA SMITH, BAILEY 
MICHELLE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0288-SB ROSSELL, 
CARLTON 
LORENZO

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0396-SA CARDONA, 
MONICA LYNN

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0397-SA NAJAR, JOSIAH 
EMMANUEL

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0398-SA DARBY, WHITNEY 
JAMES

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0418-SA HOLLARS, 
TRENTON

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0457-SB BARRETT, 
BRITTANY JO

$434.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0461-SB CADENA, 
RODOLFO

$359.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0494-SB ELLINGBURG, 
ANNETTE LOPEZ

$1,039.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0501-SB LOPEZ, JOHNNY 
ROY

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of8Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-17-0545-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
RUBEN LUNA

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0574-SA ESTRADA, OMAR $1,079.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0609-SA RICHARDS, 
JENNIFER LYNN

$504.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0727-SB GREGORY, 
WILLIAM CLAUDE

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0815-SA HUCKABEE, 
DAMON RONNIE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0896-SB SHOMAKER, 
WALTER 
FREDERICK

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0922-SB ROBISON, SASHA 
LYNE

$259.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0947-SB PEEL, JOSHUA 
BLAKE

$71.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0971-SB PRICE, VIOLA R. $75.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1086-SB BARNES, JESSICA 
LEE

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1091-SB RASPBERRY, 
CODY TYLER

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1111-SB REEL, CASEY 
RAYE

$1,049.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1115-SA MCWILLIAMS, 
KATHRYN ANNE

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1169-SB ROMAN, JACOB $299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1187-SB ANDROS, 
CARLOS 
ANTHONY

$259.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1192-SA ANDROS, 
CARLOS 
ANTHONY

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1265-SA ROBISON, SASHA 
LYNE

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1266-SA CASTLE, 
JEFFREY 
THOMAS

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0034-SA GONZALEZ, 
FRANKIE JR

$1,049.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-1040-SA SEGURA, DAVID A $22.12 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0382-SA REYNOLDS, 
ANGELA GAYLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0383-SA REYNOLDS, 
ANGELA GAYLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0384-SA REYNOLDS, 
ANGELA GAYLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-1061-SB ACUNA, DONDI 
DEE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0983-SA ESCOBEDO, 
REFUGIA LUNA

$6.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0180-SB SHERRARD, 
MYAN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0274-SA ESCOBEDO, 
REFUGIA LUNA

$6.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0271-SB BARRERA, 
ARMANDO 
JUNIOR

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of9Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

JUNIOR

D-15-0291-SB CHANCELLOR, 
CHRISTOPHER 
GARY

$100.00 ($50.00) $0.00

D-15-0351-SA ROBLEDO, JOEL 
RODRIQUEZ

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0575-SA GONZALES, 
JONATHAN MARC

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0113-SA ALLISON, 
CARSON ERIC

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0114-SA ALLISON, 
CARSON ERIC

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0160-SA USERY, CHARLES 
EDWARD, III

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0200-SB HILL, JACKIE 
ALLEN

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0221-SB DOUGLAS, 
PORCELAIN 
CHERRELLE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0367-SB MIRE, LACY $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0390-SB MADRIL, MISTY 
DAWN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0451-SA HILL, JACKIE 
ALLEN

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0609-SB FRANKLIN, 
DOUGLAS

$150.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0653-SA LOZANO, SERGIO 
ENRIQUE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0836-SA SEWELL, 
DIMITRIUS 
DONYEA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1025-SA PLEASANT, 
ADRIAN LEON, Jr.

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1041-SA HERNANDEZ, 
TRINO JAY

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1070-SA ELLIOT, LOUIS W $484.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1170-SB ROSE, TASHA 
DIANE

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0034-SB WACHTER, 
TAMARA KAYE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0043-SB ERIVES, 
BRANDON

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0065-SB SALDIVAR, 
VICTORIA NICOLE

$1,103.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0072-SB BARANOWSKI, 
MAISIE ANNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0150-SA TANGUMA, 
CARLOS

$454.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0172-SA CABRERA, 
ANTONIO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0175-SA FIGUEROA, 
AMANDA 
MICHELLE

$39.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0183-SA DELRIO, JUSTIN $498.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0186-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
ADRIAN LYNN

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of10Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-17-0218-SA PIERSON, 
ROBERT WILLIAM, 
Jr.

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0338-SA SAN JUAN, 
ANTONIO

$444.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0518-SB GARZA, ANITA $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0583-SA GUAJARDO, 
JOSHUA ROY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0662-SB STEWART, JAMES 
BRANDON

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0663-SB STEWART, JAMES 
BRANDON

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0720-SB HERNANDEZ, 
MARK

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0736-SB GUTIERREZ, 
FLORA MARIA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0741-SB DRENNAN, 
WILLIAM GUY

$324.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0799-SA PEREZ, ROGER 
HENRY

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0831-SA TATUM, MELVA 
SUE

$1,179.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0905-SB MCDONALD, 
AARON SLADE

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0958-SB MARTINEZ, 
JACOB

$1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1082-SB PRICE, HARVEY 
WADE, Jr.

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1182-SB MARTINEZ, 
BARNEBE

$458.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1190-SB ALLISON, 
CARSON ERIC

$249.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $40,943.00 $9,908.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 ($50.00) $0.00

Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$9,908.07Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$534.00

$694.08

$720.00

$290.00

$7,669.99

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of11Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-07-1304-S KRPEC, LARRY 
RUDOLPH

$356.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-08-0195-SA LARA, EDDIE $70.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-08-0343-SB MEZA, 
HERMENEGIDLO

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-1059-SB WHITE, JAMES 
RUSSELL

$300.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-11-0511-SA HERNANDEZ, 
JESUS

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-11-0645-SB ROBLES, SULEMA $213.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0324-SA RAMIREZ, ADRIAN 
AARON

$13.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0401-SB HILL, JUSTIN 
WAYNE

$32.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0489-SB CHAVEZ, JOSEPH 
AARON

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0669-SB RAMIREZ, LARRY, 
Jr.

$58.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0978-SA HERNANDEZ-
GARCIA, 
MARGARET

$140.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0184-SB GALVAN, 
ALBERTO RIOS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0462-SA SCHMIDT, ALLEN 
LEE

$240.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-1035-SA HAIR, CONNIE 
ELAINE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-1087-SB MITCHELL, 
STEVEN KENT

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0349-SB GARZA, LUIS $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0550-SB GONZALES, 
NICOLAS 
LONGORIA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0791-SB RAMIREZ, ERIC 
JULIAN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0792-SB ORTEGA, JOSEPH 
GEORGE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0921-SA GREEN, DAVID $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0926-SA MARTINEZ, 
REYNALDO 
DELACRUZ

$56.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0967-SB SELBY, JOSEPH 
GREGORY, II

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1181-SA GARZA, MARIO $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1204-SA SAUCEDA, 
GERALD 
ALEXANDER

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0927-SA WESTBROOKS, 
KEITH CARLOS

$120.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0943-SA POND, AARON 
JOSHUA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-1052-SA WAY, MONICA 
LYIN

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0292-SA TORRES, 
ABRAHAM LEE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of12Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-16-0321-SA RIOS, STEPHANIE 
EULALIA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-07-0118-S CASTILLO, 
NORMA

$134.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-07-0997-S BEVILLS, BRENDA 
YEAGER

$182.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-08-0260-SA CALDER, BRENT 
JASON

$85.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-08-0374-SB TOUNGET, JERRY 
DON

$15.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0220-SA JAMES, ANGELA 
MICHELLE

$171.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0630-SA CERNA, SANTOS 
GARCIA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0693-SB REYNA, ECTOR 
LEE

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0448-SB GALINDO, DANIEL 
GAITAN

$56.39 $0.00 $0.00

B-11-0773-SA CHAPPA, 
ANDREW

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0951-SA ISAACS, 
REBECCA MARIE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0606-SA LEWALLEN, 
VALTON TUCKER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0787-SA HAYTER, LEROY 
WILLIAM, Jr.

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0822-SA MCKENZIE, 
RUSHIE LEE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0117-SA AYALA, ARNOLDO $70.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0401-SA ARZATE, 
KIMBERLY JO

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0669-SA SANCHEZ, LUCAS $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0718-SA WHORTON, 
JONATHAN 
CLINTON

$52.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0819-SA BARRATT, DEVIN 
CONOLEY

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0861-SA CAMPBELL, 
TERESA BELL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0938-SA WESTBROOK, 
GREGORY ALLEN

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-1019-SB VALADEZ, MARK 
EDWARD

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0147-SB GIZZI, JOHN 
MICHAEL

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0377-SA WILSON, EVAN J $55.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0572-SA SHORT, CHARLES 
MICHAEL

$150.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0658-SB LEASE, KALEB $148.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0681-SB BODEN, THOMAS $110.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0821-SB CHAVARRIA, 
AARON AVERY

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0891-SA REID, GRADY 
WORTH

$364.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of13Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-15-1002-SB KING, ANDREW 
THOMAS

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0687-SA PIEFER, 
COURTNEY LEE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0277-SB FLORES, JEREMY 
MICHAEL

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0610-SA SALDANA, 
ELIZABETH

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0642-SA BARRERA, 
MARISOL 
YOLANDA

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-09-0735-SB HERNANDEZ, 
PEDRO

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-09-0844-SA HOWE, DUSTEN 
EMANUEL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-11-0628-SB VALDEZ, 
SAVANNAH MAE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0550-SA PETTIT, JANIE 
JEANETTE

$160.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0491-SA GUERRA, 
ERNEST 
ESPINOZA

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0529-SB AGUILAR, CONNIE 
SUE

$49.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0551-SB CLARK, BILLY 
WAYNE

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0853-SA TOMS, DAMIAN 
ONEIL

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0059-SA ESPINOSA, 
CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0062-SA CARDENAS, JOSE 
MUNOZ, Jr.

$175.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0734-SA GOODSON, 
KENNETH

$87.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0945-SA POND, JESSICA $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0337-SA EISENBACH, 
CLAY LYNN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0561-SB JOHNSON, 
NICOLE LORELLE

$55.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0617-SB BROTHERTON, 
BOYD ROSS

$225.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0712-SA PONCE, MAUGRO $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0860-SA SLATE, ADAM 
CHRISTOPHER

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0013-SB STROH, KURT 
DIETER

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0288-SB ROSSELL, 
CARLTON 
LORENZO

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0397-SA NAJAR, JOSIAH 
EMMANUEL

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0457-SB BARRETT, 
BRITTANY JO

$2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0461-SB CADENA, 
RODOLFO

$4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of14Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-17-0501-SB LOPEZ, JOHNNY 
ROY

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0609-SA RICHARDS, 
JENNIFER LYNN

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1091-SB RASPBERRY, 
CODY TYLER

$4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1111-SB REEL, CASEY 
RAYE

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1115-SA MCWILLIAMS, 
KATHRYN ANNE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0034-SA GONZALEZ, 
FRANKIE JR

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0624-SA TAYLOR, RAY 
LAWRENCE

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0331-SB HERNANDEZ, 
EDDIE

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0560-SB BAIN, NICHOLAS 
LEONARD

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0062-SA GIBSON, SEAN 
CLAY

$65.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0247-SA LARA, ROBERT, 
Jr.

$24.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0654-SB ELLIOTT, 
CLIFTON FRANK

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0179-SA HERRERA, 
THERESA

$105.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0224-SA COLUNGA, 
ANDREW

$43.19 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0525-SA AGUILERA, 
CHRISTOPHER

$58.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0793-SA BRADLEY, 
CHARLES 
WALTON

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0302-SA COATES, KEVIN 
LEE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0348-SB KORN, ANTHONY 
HOWARD

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0432-SA LOZANO, RACHEL 
JALESA

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0586-SA WHILLHITE, 
BRYAN WAYNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0610-SA DOBBINS, JOHN 
RICHARD

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0116-SA DOWTY, ROBERT 
JOHN, Jr.

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0347-SB SHELLEY, DAVID 
ALLEN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0428-SA SAUNDERS, 
HEATHER ANN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1004-SB BRILEY, DONNIE 
RAY

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1074-SA PEREZ, RENE $40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0038-SA CERVANTES, 
VIANCA LOPEZ

$32.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0248-SB HUNSAKER, 
THOMAS LOYD

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of15Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 02/08/2018 JanuaryYear: 2018 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-16-1070-SA ELLIOT, LOUIS W $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1170-SB ROSE, TASHA 
DIANE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0065-SB SALDIVAR, 
VICTORIA NICOLE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0175-SA FIGUEROA, 
AMANDA 
MICHELLE

$1.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0905-SB MCDONALD, 
AARON SLADE

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0958-SB MARTINEZ, 
JACOB

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1082-SB PRICE, HARVEY 
WADE, Jr.

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1182-SB MARTINEZ, 
BARNEBE

$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $34,750.00 $8,886.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Court Fines Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$8,886.58Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,886.58

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Printed on 02/08/2018 at 9:02:59 16of16Page


